
Purse Breakdown:2020 Mitsubishi Electric Championship at Hualalai 
Total Purse:$1,800,000.00  

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied 
1 17.222222222% 310,000.00 246,250.00 207,500.00 180,625.00 162,500.00 148,750.00 137,500.00 127,812.50 119,722.22 112,750.00 
2 10.138888889% 182,500.00 156,250.00 137,500.00 125,625.00 116,500.00 108,750.00 101,785.71 95,937.50 90,833.33 86,250.00 
3 7.222222222% 130,000.00 115,000.00 106,666.67 100,000.00 94,000.00 88,333.33 83,571.43 79,375.00 75,555.56 72,000.00 
4 5.555555556% 100,000.00 95,000.00 90,000.00 85,000.00 80,000.00 75,833.33 72,142.86 68,750.00 65,555.56 62,800.00 
5 5.0% 90,000.00 85,000.00 80,000.00 75,000.00 71,000.00 67,500.00 64,285.71 61,250.00 58,666.67 56,400.00 
6 4.444444444% 80,000.00 75,000.00 70,000.00 66,250.00 63,000.00 60,000.00 57,142.86 54,750.00 52,666.67 50,800.00 
7 3.888888889% 70,000.00 65,000.00 61,666.67 58,750.00 56,000.00 53,333.33 51,142.86 49,250.00 47,555.56 46,000.00 
8 3.333333333% 60,000.00 57,500.00 55,000.00 52,500.00 50,000.00 48,000.00 46,285.71 44,750.00 43,333.33 42,000.00 
9 3.055555556% 55,000.00 52,500.00 50,000.00 47,500.00 45,600.00 44,000.00 42,571.43 41,250.00 40,000.00 38,800.00 
10 2.777777778% 50,000.00 47,500.00 45,000.00 43,250.00 41,800.00 40,500.00 39,285.71 38,125.00 37,000.00 35,900.00 
11 2.5% 45,000.00 42,500.00 41,000.00 39,750.00 38,600.00 37,500.00 36,428.57 35,375.00 34,333.33 33,400.00 
12 2.222222222% 40,000.00 39,000.00 38,000.00 37,000.00 36,000.00 35,000.00 34,000.00 33,000.00 32,111.11 31,300.00 
13 2.111111111% 38,000.00 37,000.00 36,000.00 35,000.00 34,000.00 33,000.00 32,000.00 31,125.00 30,333.33 29,600.00 
14 2.0% 36,000.00 35,000.00 34,000.00 33,000.00 32,000.00 31,000.00 30,142.86 29,375.00 28,666.67 28,000.00 
15 1.888888889% 34,000.00 33,000.00 32,000.00 31,000.00 30,000.00 29,166.67 28,428.57 27,750.00 27,111.11 26,500.00 
16 1.777777778% 32,000.00 31,000.00 30,000.00 29,000.00 28,200.00 27,500.00 26,857.14 26,250.00 25,666.67 25,100.00 
17 1.666666667% 30,000.00 29,000.00 28,000.00 27,250.00 26,600.00 26,000.00 25,428.57 24,875.00 24,333.33 23,800.00 
18 1.555555556% 28,000.00 27,000.00 26,333.33 25,750.00 25,200.00 24,666.67 24,142.86 23,625.00 23,111.11 22,600.00 
19 1.444444444% 26,000.00 25,500.00 25,000.00 24,500.00 24,000.00 23,500.00 23,000.00 22,500.00 22,000.00 21,500.00 
20 1.388888889% 25,000.00 24,500.00 24,000.00 23,500.00 23,000.00 22,500.00 22,000.00 21,500.00 21,000.00 20,500.00 
21 1.333333333% 24,000.00 23,500.00 23,000.00 22,500.00 22,000.00 21,500.00 21,000.00 20,500.00 20,000.00 19,500.00 
22 1.277777778% 23,000.00 22,500.00 22,000.00 21,500.00 21,000.00 20,500.00 20,000.00 19,500.00 19,000.00 18,550.00 
23 1.222222222% 22,000.00 21,500.00 21,000.00 20,500.00 20,000.00 19,500.00 19,000.00 18,500.00 18,055.56 17,650.00 
24 1.166666667% 21,000.00 20,500.00 20,000.00 19,500.00 19,000.00 18,500.00 18,000.00 17,562.50 17,166.67 16,800.00 
25 1.111111111% 20,000.00 19,500.00 19,000.00 18,500.00 18,000.00 17,500.00 17,071.43 16,687.50 16,333.33 16,000.00 
26 1.055555556% 19,000.00 18,500.00 18,000.00 17,500.00 17,000.00 16,583.33 16,214.29 15,875.00 15,555.56 15,250.00 
27 1.0% 18,000.00 17,500.00 17,000.00 16,500.00 16,100.00 15,750.00 15,428.57 15,125.00 14,833.33 14,550.00 
28 .944444444% 17,000.00 16,500.00 16,000.00 15,625.00 15,300.00 15,000.00 14,714.29 14,437.50 14,166.67 13,900.00 
29 .888888889% 16,000.00 15,500.00 15,166.67 14,875.00 14,600.00 14,333.33 14,071.43 13,812.50 13,555.56 13,300.00 
30 .833333333% 15,000.00 14,750.00 14,500.00 14,250.00 14,000.00 13,750.00 13,500.00 13,250.00 13,000.00 12,775.00 
31 .805555556% 14,500.00 14,250.00 14,000.00 13,750.00 13,500.00 13,250.00 13,000.00 12,750.00 12,527.78 12,325.00 
32 .777777778% 14,000.00 13,750.00 13,500.00 13,250.00 13,000.00 12,750.00 12,500.00 12,281.25 12,083.33 11,900.00 
33 .75% 13,500.00 13,250.00 13,000.00 12,750.00 12,500.00 12,250.00 12,035.71 11,843.75 11,666.67 11,500.00 
34 .722222222% 13,000.00 12,750.00 12,500.00 12,250.00 12,000.00 11,791.67 11,607.14 11,437.50 11,277.78   
35 .694444444% 12,500.00 12,250.00 12,000.00 11,750.00 11,550.00 11,375.00 11,214.29 11,062.50     
36 .666666667% 12,000.00 11,750.00 11,500.00 11,312.50 11,150.00 11,000.00 10,857.14       
37 .638888889% 11,500.00 11,250.00 11,083.33 10,937.50 10,800.00 10,666.67         
38 .611111111% 11,000.00 10,875.00 10,750.00 10,625.00 10,500.00           
39 .597222222% 10,750.00 10,625.00 10,500.00 10,375.00             
40 .583333333% 10,500.00 10,375.00 10,250.00               
41 .569444444% 10,250.00 10,125.00                 
42 .555555556% 10,000.00                   

Total   1,800,000.00                   

 


